Name
8 Thomas
54 Andrew
16 Thomas

1 Jack

9 Guy
48 Ben

55 Richard
108 James
47 Wayne

2 Joshua

7 David

3 Oliver
67 Aaron
96 Martin
53 Elliott
11 William
100 Alan
65 Chris

4 Lewis
66 Ben

5 Tom
23 James
111 lan

17 Jack
44 Neil

94 Chris
105 Mick
102 Dave
110 Neil

95 Garry
73 Neil

98 Andy
109 Rob
20 Simon
107 Colin
18 Kevin
14 lzzy

21 Nigel
91 Daren

Number

Moss
Blackman
McCabe
Frearson
Chandler
Smith
Tickner
Grist
Holdsworth
Brimecombe
Smith
Brimecombe
Boys-Guest
Carter
Tickner
Clark

Peach
Howman
Reed
Howman
Frearson
Gammon
Wakeford
Turner
Saunders
Norman
Marshall
Renham
Varney
Martin
Bowker
Marlor
Bamford
Clark

Grist
Fishlock
Watmore
Brimecombe
Mason

Club
Eastbourne
Hookwoods
Hookwoods
Haslemere
Witley
Eastbourne
Crowthorne
Thames
Waltham Ch
SSTC

Berks

SSTC

SSTC
Bognor
Crowthorne
Berks
EDMCC
SSTC

SSTC

SSTC
Haslemere
Bognor
Bognor
Kingston
Hillingdon
Bognor
Bognor
Bognor
Bognor
Bognor
Witley
Bognor
Tongham
Berks
Thames
Thames
SSTC

RRND

SSTC

Route
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Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
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0/40

0/40

0/40

0/40

0/40

0/40

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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Spcl Test
41.52
45,51
43.33

41.9
42.79
46.03
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45.62
46.89
53.25
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47.44
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45.32
49.74
43.88
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49.67
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52.07
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46.3
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1.02.37
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52.14



Number Name
50 John
70 Gary
80 Chris
22 Terry
45 Andrew
24 Gary
86 Brett
64 Alex
78 John
56 Trevor
35 Paul
40 John
41 Michael
97 Tim
36 Jonathan
37 Adrian
38 James
39 lan
49 Alex
81 David
106 Michael
27 Roy
29 Martin
25 Daniel
103 Stephen
30 Jeffrey
28 Rupert
59 lan
46 Richard
31 David
34 Arthur
33 Peter
87 Jamie
58 Eric
62 Peter
32 Leonard
89 Mark

Reeves
Stewart
Neville
Tidbury
Camp
Reed
Buckle
Dyne
Potter
Edge

Jay
Dismore
Rivett
Carter
Bannister
Mountain
Bannister
Turner
Penrice
Fisher
Pullen
Haines
Kemp
Campling
Broadbent
Morgan
Kemp
McCulloch
Gil

White
Frearson
Goodchild
Mitchell
Scutt
Smith
Hart
Baker

Club
Thames
Hookwoods
Bognor
Witley
Hillingdon
SSTC
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SSTC
NorthHants
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Witley
Haslemere
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Wycombe
Hookwoods
Hux
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Aldermaston
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Thames
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Horsham
Berks
Thames
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Horsham
Haslemere
Normandy
SSTC
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Twinshock
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44
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107
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10
12
24
27
30
37
44
47
47
95

38
73

45
56
77

8
14
22
37
49
50
57
85

Spcl Test

52.14
1.05.71

53.51
1.02.80

51.62

1.06.52

57.47
49.23
52.71

52.8
53.61
51.65
50.34

58.11

49.7

50.92
1.21.36

57.35
1.00.48

1.22.79
1.04.33
1.16.88
1.05.52
52.93
1.09.99
1.06.09

1.06.49



Number Name
42 Daniel Da Breo
77 Willoughby Finn
79 Cameron Ferris
10 Max Wiggins
99 Max Agar
60 Jake Bush
92 Oscar Peach
52 Louis Dadd
85 Alex Buckle
63 Oliver Dyne
51 George Chilman
90 Toby Mason
93 Danny Embury
69 Rowan Stewart
68 Holly Boys-Guest
61 Archie Bush
82 Kai Fisher
19 Marley Lowman
84 Katie Butcher
104 Bruce Oliver
88 Daisy-mai Mitchell
83 Joseph Baker
101 Florence Peach
12 Hugh Barker
15 Glenn Bailey
74 Andrew  White
75 Alex White
76 Wayne Barron
72 Barry Hewett
71 Toby Hewett

Club
Hookwoods
SSTC
SSTC
SSTC
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EDMCC
Berks
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Barham
SSTC
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Hookwoods
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Kent Youth
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SSTC
EDMCC
Hookwoods
Waterside
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Y/Inter
Y/Inter
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Y/Inter
Y/Inter
Y/Inter
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Y/Inter
Y/Inter
Y/Inter
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Y/Beginner
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n/s
n/s

S S T wrPrRPro0O0000O0XPOONOONOOOORLER R
o)

w un

O L NONOOOOONIR

U W wNEFELE OO O K

O RPr OWOOODORr R OR

U ww womNO o o

22
12
00
00
00
00
01
00
05
51
02
20
05
05
00
00
05
00
00
10
00
03
03

O OO0 0O 00000 UMNONOROODOOOOWN
U OO ULOORFRF ONORFRPFROOWREROWORRRPEPROUW

OO FRr ONRF OOOO U W

O OO OO ONOOOW

roooorrwowuwTPoooorroorouw
WU R OOUOOOOUWMWORNOURONO OWW

4

44
55
31
11
11
01
11
05
11
23
03
23
3R

00
00
00
00
00
00
51
13
55
05

= 01w O O Ul LT ONNNWOWULNWOULN U Owuun

v oLl LN W WL uLunun
)

v e DWW W

v oLt wW UL n

=

U Ut OO Ut w uu;

N WWONORFRONOWWOUIWWOOU WU UEr WwWwwo

(6] U W N U WwWwu wou wao
U U1 W W wwu wou wao

U WwWo wuwu u u o o
D wUmnwouuekEr nno ™=

U TN EFPL, O WWOU UuwouEkr TN OO O Kk O ul N

(6] U U1l w U O WN Ul N

LT NO Ul o wul O
DT B PkPrOUVIU WU W™XIIDIDT UV ULUNWUULOVI WU N

O OO0 O0OO0ORFRPR OORFRPR OWREPROWNWOOOOH®RRE U ®

U Ul wwwookr N Ul
P U1 OO O WNEREPROOUIUVEXIUIULOE U1lWWwWwWwWOoO U

O U1 O OO Ul O woo u w

o
o

55
00
00
01
00
00
32
55
10
00

03
10
01
03
15
05
00
10
33
33

D WLk, O UVIUIWE UNIITWO UIoo OO0 oo ue

[y

ONOOOFRORFRPRORFROOONOOOOOOOOUUVULOo

=
O WO oOoOo o oo o u o

=

W NOOOOORKr O o

[y

=
N O O OO UL oo o wu o

P NOOORFR PP P OOOo

=Y

U O O OO U U OO WORFR OO0OOOF OO0O0O0O0 WR

1

1
5
0
0
0
0
5
0
3
5
5
0

O OO OONUIEk, OO Wun

11 12 12 12 Total

5

U U1 O OO ULl » OO

R
R

U O O OO WwWuU o oow

3

U U1 U1 ON OO OOOoO WU U LT LT O N WWOUL L1 u,

5

(O O R O B U R O B O B U B O B O I 0]

U w Ul wouuo ol oo wm

5

(O, B O, RO, B S RO RO B O O RO |

149

47
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54

57

58

71

78

89

106
Retired
Retired
Retired

32

35
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25

37
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114
Retired

Thank you to all the Observers: Laura Johnson,Tony Wiggins,Mike Barton,Victor Hurst,Mathew Rowden,Chrissie Rowden,Bob Brown,Gerald Budgen,Bob Collins, Maggie Dagger,
Jane Beldyn,Tony Martin,Ken Cornish,Nicki Brimecombe,Holley Arnold,Barry Bannister,Dave Mayle.Marshalls:Arthur Frearson,Nigel Brimecombe,Graham Hill.
Setting out team, Paul Ray, Jack Frearson, Josh Brimecombe, supported by: Ollie Brimecombe, Lewis Reed, Nigel Brimecombe.

Clerk of Course: Mark Watmore

Secretary of the Meeting: Mandy Frearson

Thank you to Land Owners: Roy and Lyn Enticknap and Peter Cole.

Spcl Test
46.41
51.47
50.14
49.64
46.16
49.78
52.67
57.88
51.92
49.45
46.15
53.77

49.55

56.49
1.22.87

57.3
1.41.48
1.06.76



